
  Rajasthan State Mines & Minerals Limited
(A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise)

SBU & PC ROCK PHOSPHATE, Jhamarkotra Mines Dist. Udaipur - 313 015
Via. & Dist. Udaipur (Rajasthan) Phone: 2342441-43 Telefax: (0294) 2342444

 Website: www.rsmm.com

Ref No. RSMM/Phos/Eng (E)/TOF/2017-18/                              Date 09.06.2017

Corrigendum -2

Tender No. RSMM/Phos/Eng(E)/ 22(2)/2017-18/02 Date: 26.04.2017

Subject: Rate Contract for Transformer oil filtration at Jhamarkotra Mines of SBU & PC 
-Rock Phosphate.

With reference to the above referred tender, kindly note the following amendments to the 
tender document to the extent given below:

S.No. Refrence Amendments                      

1 NIT
Last date for download and submission is extended as below:

Last date for download and sale of tender:23.06.2017 up to 1.00 PM

Last Date  & Time of Submission of offer: 23.06.2017 up to 3.00 PM

Date of opening of  Techno Commercial offer: 23.06.2017 at 3.30 PM

Note: Other terms and conditions remain same, for more details please visit our website or contact
Dy. Manager (Elect).

DGM(Electrical)


